
U17 BOYS | Yunca Junior Tour of Southland 2013

Results Summary after : Stage 5
Sponsor : Wensley's Cycles

Rider Name Stage 5 GC
Place Time Place Time

   6 3 Josh Kendall 6 @ 00:02 1 3:29:56
   6 5 Liam Magennis 1 30:00 2 @ 00:04
   4 3 Campbell Stewart 4 ST 3 @ 00:07
   5 6 Sam Dobbs 2 1 @ 00:02 4 @ 00:09
   4 6 Tom Sexton 5 @ 00:02 5 @ 00:21
   7 8 Alex West 9 @ 00:02 6 @ 00:23
   4 2 Samuel Jenner 3 ST 7 @ 00:24
   4 4 Chris Denholm 8 @ 00:02 8 @ 00:31
   7 5 Brayden Stephens 2 0 @ 00:02 9 @ 00:32
   4 9 Connor Brown 2 4 @ 00:09 10 @ 00:32
   5 3 Thomas Carter 1 3 @ 00:02 11 @ 00:34
   5 0 Cory Cannings 1 6 @ 00:02 12 @ 00:34
   5 8 Jack Ford 2 3 @ 00:02 13 @ 00:35
  1 6 7 Lachie McGregor 7 @ 00:02 14 @ 00:36
   7 6 Hayden Strong 1 7 @ 00:02 15 @ 00:39
   4 7 Ethan Batt 1 9 @ 00:02 16 @ 00:39
   6 1 Max Jones 1 8 @ 00:02 17 @ 00:40
   5 4 Sam Cox 1 5 @ 00:02 18 @ 00:43
   6 0 Carne Groube 1 2 @ 00:02 19 @ 00:44
   7 7 Ellis Tagg 1 4 @ 00:02 20 @ 00:45
   7 4 Joshua Smith 2 8 @ 00:19 21 @ 00:53
   7 0 Adam Mitchell 2 ST 22 @ 00:54
   5 7 Shaun Falzarano 2 2 @ 00:02 23 @ 00:54
   7 9 Joel Yates 2 9 @ 00:44 24 @ 01:23
   4 8 Hamish Beadle 1 1 @ 00:02 25 @ 01:30
   6 4 Bradley Leitch 3 0 @ 00:57 26 @ 01:40
   6 7 Jed McDermott 2 7 @ 00:19 27 @ 02:18
   5 5 Jeremy Crawford 3 1 @ 01:05 28 @ 02:23
   5 2 Michael Carswell 3 5 @ 02:10 29 @ 02:37
   6 2 Hugo Jones 3 4 @ 02:10 30 @ 03:16
   7 2 Jack Pedler 3 3 @ 02:10 31 @ 03:22
   8 0 Oliver Young 1 0 @ 00:02 32 @ 09:00
   6 6 Tim Magness 2 6 @ 00:09 33 @ 17:03
   4 5 Josh Toovey 2 5 @ 00:09 34 @ 27:38
   6 8 Hamish McHugh-Smith 3 8 @ 03:15 35 @ 35:01
   7 3 Matthew Pignatelli 3 2 @ 01:05 36 @ 43:51
   7 1 Matt Nunn 3 7 @ 03:15 37 @ 54:33
  1 6 6 Jack Cannon 3 6 @ 03:15 38 @ 1:51:45
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Sprint Results
Place Rider Name Team Points
1    7 8 Alex West 17
2    7 0 Adam Mitchell 15
3    6 5 Liam Magennis 8
4    4 6 Tom Sexton 6
5    8 0 Oliver Young 6
6    5 3 Thomas Carter 5
7    4 2 Samuel Jenner 5
8    4 3 Campbell Stewart 4
9    7 5 Brayden Stephens 4
10    5 6 Sam Dobbs 2
11    4 5 Josh Toovey 1
12    4 8 Hamish Beadle 1
13    4 9 Connor Brown 1
14    5 8 Jack Ford 1
15    6 3 Josh Kendall 1

KOM Results
Place Rider Name Team Points
1    4 9 Connor Brown 10
2    6 3 Josh Kendall 8
3    4 6 Tom Sexton 8
4    4 4 Chris Denholm 2
5    5 6 Sam Dobbs 2
6    6 5 Liam Magennis 2
7    8 0 Oliver Young 2
8    4 5 Josh Toovey 1
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